
 

 

 

TERM – 1 PRE BOARD DATESHEET FOR CLASSES – 10th & 12th 

This is to inform you that PRE BOARDS of Classes – 10th & 12th will commence from 8th November, 2021. You are 

requested to prepare and help your ward in revising the First Term Syllabus as per given schedule –  

Date Day 10th 12th Commerce 12th Science 

08-11-2021 Monday Science Accountancy Chemistry 

09-11-2021 Tuesday Hindi English 

10-11-2021 Wednesday Social Science Preparatory Holiday 

11-11-2021 Thursday Punjabi Mathematics 

12-11-2021 Friday Information Technology Economics Biology 

13-11-2021 Saturday English Optional 

14-11-2021 Sunday 

15-11-2021 Monday Mathematics Business Studies Physics 
 

General Instructions:- 

1. No Leave is permissible. 

2. No Re-examination is possible in any case. 

3. Students will attempt the paper on OMR sheet. 

4. Paper duration will be 90 minutes and 20 minutes will be given for reading. 

5. Bring Black and Blue ball pens only. 

6. Read the General Instructions carefully, mentioned on the question paper. 

           Dr Mohan Lal Sharma 

Class Coordinators           Principal 



 

 

 

DATESHEET FOR PRACTICALS OF TERM – 1  

CLASSES – 10th & 12th 

 

Date Day 10th 12th Commerce 12th Science 

28-10-2021 Thursday English (Listening Skills) Business Studies + English (ASL) Physics + English (ASL) 

29-10-2021 Friday Hindi (Listening Skills) Economics + English (ASL) Chemistry + English (ASL) 

30-10-2021 Saturday Information Technology Mathematics + English (ASL) 

31-10-2021 Sunday SUNDAY 

01-11-2021 Monday - Accountancy + English (ASL) Biology + English (ASL) 

02-11-2021 Tuesday - Optional + English (ASL) 

 

 

 

           Dr Mohan Lal Sharma 

Class Coordinators           Principal 


